



Village of Hoffman Estates
TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION

Tabulation of Bids for: **2016 Drainage Improvements Project**

County: Cook Date: 7/11/2016
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM
 Section: _____
 Estimate: \$ 40,035.00

Name of Bidder:	DeVinci Construction, Inc.	Prime Construction	Martam Construction, Inc.	City Construction Co.
Address of Bidder:	2309 River Woods Drive Naperville, IL 60565	10N860 Tower Road Hampshire, IL 60140	1200 Gasket Drive Elgin, IL 60120	4403 W. Lawrence Ave. #205 Chicago, IL 60630
Proposal Guarantee:	Bond	Bond	Bond	Bond
Approved Engineer's Estimate				

Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total								
1	Storm Sewer, Solid PVD SDR 26, 4 inch	FT	65	33.00	\$ 2,145.00	27.60	\$ 1,794.00	50.00	\$ 3,250.00	50.00	\$ 3,250.00	35.00	\$ 2,275.00
2	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 6 inch	FT	280	42.00	\$ 11,760.00	29.50	\$ 8,260.00	30.00	\$ 8,400.00	40.00	\$ 11,200.00	43.00	\$ 12,040.00
3	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 8 inch	FT	240	57.00	\$ 13,680.00	35.00	\$ 8,400.00	70.00	\$ 16,800.00	46.00	\$ 11,040.00	50.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	SF	100	10.00	\$ 1,000.00	12.00	\$ 1,200.00	15.00	\$ 1,500.00	10.00	\$ 1,000.00	15.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway, 6 inch, Removal & Replacement	SY	43	90.00	\$ 3,870.00	69.00	\$ 2,967.00	100.00	\$ 4,300.00	84.00	\$ 3,612.00	150.00	\$ 6,450.00
6	Yard Inlet, 2 Foot Diameter with Type D Grate	EA	3	1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	1,125.00	\$ 3,375.00	900.00	\$ 2,700.00	1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
7	Sodding	SY	112	15.00	\$ 1,680.00	18.00	\$ 2,016.00	10.00	\$ 1,120.00	21.00	\$ 2,352.00	40.50	\$ 4,536.00
8	Connect to Existing	EA	3	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	100.00	\$ 300.00	200.00	\$ 600.00	600.00	\$ 1,800.00	675.00	\$ 2,025.00
9	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	100.00	\$ 100.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	6,075.00	\$ 6,075.00

Total Bid:	As Read:	\$ 40,035.00	\$ 29,812.00	\$ 38,770.00	\$ 45,454.00	\$ 52,301.00
	As Calculated:	\$ 40,035.00	\$ 29,812.00	\$ 38,770.00	\$ 45,454.00	\$ 52,301.00



Village of Hoffman Estates
TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION

Tabulation of Bids for: **2016 Drainage Improvements Project**

County: Cook Date: 7/11/2016
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM
 Section: _____
 Estimate: \$ 40,035.00

Name of Bidder:	J. Congdon Sewer	A Lamp Concrete	Archon Construction
Address of Bidder:	170-A Alexandra Way	1900 Wright Boulevard	563 S. Route 53
	Carol Stream, IL 60188	Schaumburg, IL 60193	Addison, IL 60101

Attended By: Bev Romanoff, Marty Salerno
All (VOHE)

Proposal Guarantee:	Bond	Bond	Bond
Approved Engineer's Estimate			

Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total						
1	Storm Sewer, Solid PVD SDR 26, 4 inch	FT	65	33.00	\$ 2,145.00	90.00	\$ 5,850.00	90.00	\$ 5,850.00	46.20	\$ 3,003.00
2	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 6 inch	FT	280	42.00	\$ 11,760.00	95.00	\$ 26,600.00	100.00	\$ 28,000.00	116.10	\$ 32,508.00
3	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 8 inch	FT	240	57.00	\$ 13,680.00	100.00	\$ 24,000.00	110.00	\$ 26,400.00	96.90	\$ 23,256.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	SF	100	10.00	\$ 1,000.00	15.00	\$ 1,500.00	15.00	\$ 1,500.00	22.30	\$ 2,230.00
5	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway, 6 inch, Removal & Replacement	SY	43	90.00	\$ 3,870.00	100.00	\$ 4,300.00	100.00	\$ 4,300.00	102.60	\$ 4,411.80
6	Yard Inlet, 2 Foot Diameter with Type D Grate	EA	3	1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	1,796.30	\$ 5,388.90
7	Sodding	SY	112	15.00	\$ 1,680.00	25.00	\$ 2,800.00	15.00	\$ 1,680.00	67.50	\$ 7,560.00
8	Connect to Existing	EA	3	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	1,707.00	\$ 5,121.00
9	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	11,521.30	\$ 11,521.30

Total Bid:	As Read:	\$ 40,035.00	\$ 75,550.00	\$ 85,480.00	\$ 95,000.00
	As Calculated:	\$ 40,035.00	\$ 75,550.00	\$ 85,480.00	\$ 95,000.00